Blutspenden in 71394 bis zum 27.05.2025

DI
Mo
DI

13.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

27.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Fellbach 70736
Festhalle Schmiden
Hofackerstr. 2

Waiblingen 71332
Deutsches Rotes Kreuz
Anton-Schmidt-Str. 1

Waiblingen 71332
Deutsches Rotes Kreuz
Anton-Schmidt-Str. 1



